MADE IN ITALY

Graduated carafe AISI 316 Part No.

Material stainless steel AlS| 186/500*
316 electro-polished finish, with 186/1000*
the discharge spout.

Graduated carafe AISI 316 Part No.

Material stainless steel AlISI
316 polished finish, with the 206/500
'n‘ discharge spout 206/1000
All carafes are internally sized
Heavy construction type. 206/2000
ALB/3000

ALB/4000
ALB/5000

] 426/7
sh.l:::ﬁ:éasIsA;z;1pi)Iished 426/25
finish with screw cap. 426/50

426/100
426/250
426/500
426/750

426/1000

Technology

Stainless Steel Supply

186/2000**

Capacity @ Sup. Height

*  Not graduated
**  Graduated

05L 10,5cm 10cm
1L 12cm 14cm
2L 16cm 17,5¢cm
Capacity @ Sup. Height
05L 75cm  13,5cm
1L 10cm 13,5cm
2L 13,5cm 17,0cm
3L 21,9cm 11,0cm
4L 21,9cm 14,0cm
5L 21,9cm 17,0cm
g Height Capacity
16mm  45mm 7ml
38mm 40 mm 25 ml
50mm 50 mm 50 ml
50mm 71 mm 100 ml
75mm 75 mm 250 ml
100 mm 80 mm 500 ml
100 mm 117 mm 750 ml
100 mm 155 mm 1000 ml



Technology

Stainless Steel Supply

MADE IN ITALY

Containers with arched hanlde AISI 316 Part 17} Height Capacity
No.

Material AISI 316
stainless steel satin

a ﬁﬁT finish with dust cover ~ 434/1 100mm 155 mm Th

- and arched handle. 434/2 130mm 175 mm 2Lt
' 434/3 155 mm 185 mm 3Lt
434/5 175 mm 240 mm 5Lt
434/6 175 mm 280 mm 6 Lt
434/8 200mm 285 mm 8 Lt
434/10 220 mm 295 mm 10 Lt
434/12 237 mm 285 mm 12 Lt
434/15 267 mm 285 mm 15 Lt
Optional:

1. Lid with Silicone / Viton gasket
2. No. 3 stainless steel lever latches

Containers with n°2 side handles AISI 316 Part O Height  Capacity
No.
Material AISI
316 stainless
steel glossy 4541 300mm 315mm 20 Lt

inf[ernal finish 454/2 300mm 385 mm 25 Lt
W dUSLGOVET. 4543 300mm  455mm  30Lt
454/4 400 mm 430 mm 50 Lt
454/5 400 mm 620 mm 75 Lt
454/6 500 mm 535 mm 100 Lt

Optional:
1. Lid with Silicon gasket
2. Cover closure with stainless steel clamp lock




Hermetic container in St. St. AISI 316

MADE IN ITALY

No.

Material St. St. AISI 316
stainless steel, glossy
internal finish, external
satin finish with
completely removed
and finished welds.
Cover with Silicone
gasket and manual
closing clamp.

ISN/1
ISN/2
ISN/3
ISN/5
ISN/6
ISN/8
ISN/10
ISN/12
ISN/15
ISN/20
ISN/25
ISN/30

Optional:

Technology

Stainless Steel Supply

o2

154 mm
154 mm
154 mm
214 mm
214 mm
214 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm

Height

80 mm

145 mm
210 mm
195 mm
245 mm
285 mm
200 mm
235 mm
265 mm
340 mm
410 mm
480 mm

Application of n® 2 handles
ATTENTION:

Capacity

1Lt
2Lt
3Lt
5Lt
6 Lt
8 Lt
10 Lt
12 Lt
15 Lt
20 Lt
25 Lt
30 Lt

For this type of containers we can also produce customized

volumes

In case of an order we will send constructive design
in acceptance

Hermetic container in St. St. AISI 316 PartNo. O

Material AISI 316
stainless steel, glossy
internal finish, satin finish
with completely removed
and finished welds.

Flat or convex lid with
Silicone gasket and
manual closing clamp.

ISN/50
ISN/75
ISN/100

Optional:

400 mm
400 mm
400 mm

Height

455 mm
645 mm
855 mm

Application of n° 2 handles

ATTENZIONE:

Capacity

50 Lt
75 Lt
100 Lt

For this type of containers we can also produce customized
volumes with a maximum volume of 250 liters

We can supply flat or rounded covers. The drums are
stackable only with flat covers.

In case of an order we will send constructive design
in acceptance.



Technology

Stainless Steel Supply

MADE IN ITALY

Closed cart Part No. Suitable for (]

wheel

Trolley for containers
in stainless steel, with

n° 4 swivel rubber  1oN/01 @300 mm 60 mm
wheels, one wheel  ISN/02 & 400 mm 60 mm
/ with brake

ISN/03 @500 mm 60 mm

Stainless Steel Bucket with reinforced base Part No. Capacity 9 Height
dlp

ALB/1 10L 26 cm 29 cm
ALB/2 12L 275cm  32cm
ALB/3 15L 30cm 30cm

x; 7 l 1 ALB/4 20L 40 cm 25¢cm

> Material AISI 316
Internal and external satin finish with internally continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish.

A4

Glossy interior finish on request

Graduated on one side with 1Lt distribution

Stainless steel handle.

Reinforced base with perforated frame for water drainage.
With upper edge with discharge 'spout'.

vV V VY VYV V

With rounded edges.



IS A ’Technology
Stainless Steel Supply

MADE IN ITALY

Stainless Steel Bucket AISI 316 L

YV VYV VYV VYV YV VYV V

Part No.

ISN586/10
ISN586/12
ISN586/15

Material AISI 316 L
Internal and external satin finish with internally continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish

Stainless steel handle

Smooth flat bottom

With upper edge without discharge 'spout’.
With rounded edges

Possibility of supply stainless steel lid

Stainless Steel Bucket Part No.

vV VYV ¥V ¥V ¥V V V

ISN686/15
ISN686/20

Material AISI 316 L

Capacity 9 Height
10L 30cm 23.3cm

12L 31cm 26.2cm
15L 33cm 30.5cm

Capacity 9 Height

15L 31,0cm 33,3cm
20L 33,0cm 38,7cm

Internal and external satin finish with internally continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish

Stainless steel handle

Smooth flat bottom externally reinforced
With upper edge with discharge 'spout’.
With rounded edges

Possibility of supply stainless steel lid



IS A ’Technology
Stainless Steel Supply

MADE IN ITALY

Stainless Steel Bucket with reinforced base PartNo. Capacity @  Height

410/014 12L 32cm 27cm
Extra price for lid in St. St. AISI 304

> Material AISI 316 L

A\ 4

Internal polish finish and external satin finish with continuous weldings externally brushed with satin
finish

Stainless steel handle

Smooth flat bottom

With upper edge without discharge 'spout’.

With rounded edges

vV VYV VYV V V

Reinforced base with perimeter and outside frame and lower reinforcement for bucket support.



