

### Graduated carafe AISI 316 Part No. Capacity Ø Sup. Height 186/500\* 0,5 L 10,5 cm 10 cm **Material stainless steel AISI** 316 electro-polished finish, with 186/1000\* 1 L 12 cm 14 cm the discharge spout. 186/2000\*\* 2 L 16 cm 17,5 cm Not graduated Graduated

Graduated carafe A	SI 316	Part No.	Capacity	Ø Sup.	Height
	Material stainless steel AISI 316 polished finish, with the	206/500	0,5 L	75 cm	13,5 cm
discharge spout All carafes are internally sized Heavy construction type.	206/1000	1 L	10 cm	13,5 cm	
	206/2000	2 L	13,5 cm	17,0 cm	
	ALB/3000	3 L	21,9 cm	11,0 cm	
	ALB/4000	4 L	21,9 cm	14,0 cm	
		ALB/5000	5 L	21,9 cm	17,0 cm

Micro containers AISI 3	16	Part No.	Ø	Height	Capacity
	Material AISI 316 stainless steel polished	426/7	16 mm	45 mm	7 ml
		426/25	38 mm	40 mm	25 ml
	finish with screw cap.	426/50	50 mm	50 mm	50 ml
		426/100	50 mm	71 mm	100 ml
		426/250	75 mm	75 mm	250 ml
		426/500	100 mm	80 mm	500 ml
		426/750	100 mm	117 mm	750 ml
		426/1000	100 mm	155 mm	1000 ml
Malle					



# **Containers with arched hanlde AISI 316**



Material AISI 316 stainless steel satin finish with dust cover and arched handle.

Part No.	Ø	Height	Capacity
434/1	100 mm	155 mm	1 Lt
434/2	130 mm	175 mm	2 Lt
434/3	155 mm	185 mm	3 Lt
434/5	175 mm	240 mm	5 Lt
434/6	175 mm	280 mm	6 Lt
434/8	200 mm	285 mm	8 Lt
434/10	220 mm	295 mm	10 Lt
434/12	237 mm	285 mm	12 Lt
434/15	267 mm	285 mm	15 Lt





### Optional:

**Part** 

Ø

- 1. Lid with Silicone / Viton gasket
- 2. No. 3 stainless steel lever latches

Height

Capacity

# Containers with n°2 side handles AISI 316



Material AISI 316 stainless steel glossy internal finish with dust cover.

No.				
454/1	300 mm	315 mm	20 Lt	
454/2	300 mm	385 mm	25 Lt	
454/3	300 mm	455 mm	30 Lt	
454/4	400 mm	430 mm	50 Lt	
454/5	400 mm	620 mm	75 Lt	
454/6	500 mm	535 mm	100 Lt	





### Optional:

- 1. Lid with Silicon gasket
- 2. Cover closure with stainless steel clamp lock



## Hermetic container in St. St. AISI 316



Material St. St. AISI 316 stainless steel, glossy internal finish, external satin finish with completely removed and finished welds. Cover with Silicone gasket and manual closing clamp.



Part No.	Ø	Height	Capacity
ISN/1	154 mm	80 mm	1 Lt
ISN/2	154 mm	145 mm	2 Lt
ISN/3	154 mm	210 mm	3 Lt
ISN/5	214 mm	195 mm	5 Lt
ISN/6	214 mm	245 mm	6 Lt
ISN/8	214 mm	285 mm	8 Lt
ISN/10	300 mm	200 mm	10 Lt
ISN/12	300 mm	235 mm	12 Lt
ISN/15	300 mm	265 mm	15 Lt
ISN/20	300 mm	340 mm	20 Lt
ISN/25	300 mm	410 mm	25 Lt
ISN/30	300 mm	480 mm	30 Lt

Optional:

Application of n° 2 handles

**ATTENTION:** 

For this type of containers we can also produce customized volumes

In case of an order we will send constructive design in acceptance

# Hermetic container in St. St. AISI 316



Material AISI 316 stainless steel, glossy internal finish, satin finish with completely removed and finished welds. Flat or convex lid with Silicone gasket and manual closing clamp.

Part No.	Ø	Height	Capacity
•			
ISN/50	400 mm	455 mm	50 Lt
ISN/75	400 mm	645 mm	75 Lt
ISN/100	400 mm	855 mm	100 Lt

Optional:

Application of n° 2 handles

### ATTENZIONE:



For this type of containers we can also produce customized volumes with a maximum volume of 250 liters

We can supply flat or rounded covers. The drums are stackable only with flat covers.

In case of an order we will send constructive design in acceptance.



Closed cart	Part No.	Suitable for	Ø wheel
Trolley for cont in stainless steen ° 4 swivel rub wheels, one who with brake	el, with bber ISN/01	Ø 300 mm Ø 400 mm Ø 500 mm	60 mm 60 mm

Stainless Steel Bucket with reinforced base	Part No.	Capacity	Ø	Height
	ALB/1	10 L	26 cm	29 cm
	ALB/2	12 L	27,5 cm	32 cm
	ALB/3	15 L	30 cm	30 cm
	ALB/4	20 L	40 cm	25 cm

### > Material AISI 316

> Internal and external satin finish with internally continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish.

# Glossy interior finish on request

- > Graduated on one side with 1Lt distribution
- > Stainless steel handle.
- > Reinforced base with perforated frame for water drainage.
- > With upper edge with discharge 'spout'.
- > With rounded edges.



# Stainless Steel Bucket AISI 316 L Part No. Capacity Ø Height ISN586/10 10 L 30 cm 23.3 cm ISN586/12 12 L 31 cm 26.2 cm ISN586/15 15 L 33 cm 30.5 cm

### Material AISI 316 L

- > Internal and external satin finish with internally continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish
- > Stainless steel handle
- Smooth flat bottom
- With upper edge without discharge 'spout'.
- > With rounded edges
- > Possibility of supply stainless steel lid

Stainless Steel Bucket	Part No.	Capacity	Ø	Height
	ISN686/15	15 L	31,0 cm	33,3 cm
	ISN686/20	20 L	33,0 cm	38,7 cm

# > Material AISI 316 L

- > Internal and external satin finish with internally continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish
- > Stainless steel handle
- Smooth flat bottom externally reinforced
- > With upper edge with discharge 'spout'.
- > With rounded edges
- > Possibility of supply stainless steel lid



# Stainless Steel Bucket with reinforced base

Part No. Capacity Ø Height

**410/014** 12 L 32 cm 27 cm

Extra price for lid in St. St. AISI 304



## > Material AISI 316 L

- > Internal polish finish and external satin finish with continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish
- > Stainless steel handle
- > Smooth flat bottom
- > With upper edge without discharge 'spout'.
- > With rounded edges
- > Reinforced base with perimeter and outside frame and lower reinforcement for bucket support.